
ARGE Bezirksmeisterschaften 2015

Wollmatingen, 17.01.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marcel Jung KSV Trossingen
0:36

02
0:42

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Luis Hils KSV Tennenbronn
SS 6:0

51
3:00

04
SS 4:0

53
 2 10 10 2.I

3 Sebastian Schechter KSV Taisersdorf
PS 18:10

34
SS 4:0

51
0:22

02
 2  8 22 5.III

4 Paul Mettmann AB Aichhalden
3:00

13
PS 11:0

32
 1  4 21 3.II

Pool B

1 Alice Graf KSV Taisersdorf
2:38

02
0:07

03 Fr
 0  0  4 6.III

2 David Graf KSV Taisersdorf
SS 8:4

51 Fr
0:50

03
 1  5  8 4.II

3 Enes Vehapi KSK Furtwangen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 14:0

52
 2 10 18 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Luis Hils - Sebastian Schechter

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 David Graf - Enes Vehapi

1-Fr Alice Graf (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Sebastian Schechter KSV Taisersdorf 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 1 Alice Graf KSV Taisersdorf 0 6.00:45

Pool A 4 Paul Mettmann AB Aichhalden 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 David Graf KSV Taisersdorf 0 4.00:12

Pool A 2 Luis Hils KSV Tennenbronn 0 2.01:17

Pool B 3 Enes Vehapi KSK Furtwangen 4 1.TÜ 0:16

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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0

 2
1

SS 8:4

5

 3 I

3

0:07
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